Denver Public Library Winter Children’s Programs 2024-2025

December

e Thursday, December 5"- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
e Wednesday, December 11"- 2:30-3:30 After School Club

e Thursday, December 12- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
e Thursday, December 19"- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
e NO LEGOS IN THE LIBRARY IN DECEMBER

January 2025

e Wednesday, January 8- 2:30-3:30 After School Club

e Thursday, January 9"- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time

e Thursday, January 16"- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
e Wednesday, January 22"¢- 2:30-3:30 LEGOS In The Library
e Thursday, January 23™- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
e Thursday, January 30"- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time

February 2025'

e Thursday, February 6"- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time

e Wednesday, February 12%- 2:30-3:30 After School Club

e Thursday, February 13%- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
® Thursday, February 20%- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
e Wednesday, February 26"- 2:30-3:30 LEGOS In The Library
® Thursday, February 27%- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time




